
Nutritional Info Per 100g Per 20g

Energy

Fat 
(of which saturates)
Carbohydrates
(of which sugars)*
Fibre
Protein
Salt

1,610kj
385kcal

2.0g
0.5g

89.2g
62.5g

7.6g
5.2g

0g

322kj
77kcal

0.4g
0.1g

17.8g
12.5g

1.5g
1.1g
0g

*Only naturally occurring sugars

Ingredient: Jackfruit  

Only 
77cals
per bag!

Whole Fruit Slices
It’s that simple!


