## Whole Fruit Slices It's that simple!

## **Ingredient: Jackfruit**

Only **77cals** per bag!

<b>Nutritional Info</b>	Per 100g	Per 20g
Energy	1,610kj	322kj
	385kcal	77kcal
Fat	2.0g	0.4g
(of which saturates)	0.5g	0.1g
Carbohydrates	89.2g	17.8g
(of which sugars)*	62.5g	12.5g
Fibre	7.6g	1.5g
Protein	5.2g	1.1g
Salt	Og	Og

\*Only naturally occurring sugars